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Anlage
Slidallee 105, 40593 Dusseldorf
G 0211 7186657 info@tsg-benrath.de

Hallenadresse
Sudallee 105, 40593 Dusseldorf

Sportwart/in
Bindemann, Tobias
T +4915739388873

Jugendwart/in
Kruppa, Daniel
T 0176 64809873 d-kruppa@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Bindemann, Tobias
T +4915739388873
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Herren 30 1 | Bezirkspokal

MF: Philip Schmitz-Weiss
m 0172/2010008; philip.schmitzweiss@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Trisjono, Simon

(SG mit TC Hosel e.V.)
Wolff, Robin

(SG mit TC Hosel e.V.)
Terhaag, Michael
Schmitz, Thomas
Albers, Christian
Kuhlmann, Wolfgang
Schmitz-Weiss, Philip
Mroz, Sven

Saidi, Alexander
Kirner, Fabian

Kolter, Fabian
Simann, Stephan

(SG mit TC Hilden-Ost e.V.)

Schulte, Stefan
Weber, Norbert
Trisjono, Philipp

(SG mit TC Hosel e.V.)
Buggeln, Christoph
Wolf, Tom

Schellenberger, Oliver Tobias

Taube, Wolfgang
Meiring, Philipp
Pach, Florian
Prote, Karsten
Nowak, Roland
Stocker, Philipp
Lohmann, Arne
Seulen, Christoph
Fiebig, Alexander

ID-Nr.
18800857

18800936

17104427
16601337
17202331
16203698
18403300
17503576
17004825
17850600
18354728
18753844

16991122
16856066
18600586

18908862
17755743
18211670
18554139
18997777
17903573
17455339
17752884
18156000
17853999
17900865
17052772

LK
LK2,8

LK4,1

LK7,3

LK9,7

LK13,3
LK14,0
LK14,8
LK16,0
LK16,6
LK16,9
LK17,3
LK17,4

LK17,5
LK17,7
LK18,7

LK18,9
LK19,1
LK19,3
LK19,5
LK19,9
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,6
LK25,0
LK21,1
LK21,9
LK22,3

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Wettels, Michael
29 Lopatecki, Lennart
30 Weidig, Marcus
31 Wiesner, Mirko
32 Oels, Martin

33 Allerdissen, Dirk
34 Schaden, Urs

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr

18455809
18156004
17055452
17162310
17601449
18155375
16756470

LK

LK24,0
LK25,0
LK22,8
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,9

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

DR-Sen.



